Rohner Conveyorized and Batch Powder
Booths are a great way to bring the
advantages of a reclaim/spray-to-waste
cartridge collector efficiency to your
process. Standard Rohner Powder
Booths control air uniformly through all
booth openings, exhausting air and
collecting excess powder through the two-

Width-
(O.D.)
Height-
(O.D.)
Depth-
(O.D.)
Standard
Fixtures
Class I, Div.
II
Hinged Clo-
sure Panels
Y/N Opening Size
Collector Module
Qty./cfm
BPB-CM6000-8-8-8 7'-6" 7'-10" 8'-0" 7'-10" 8'-4" 11'-0" 2 0 N 7'-6"x7'-10" (1) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
BPB-CM6000-8-8-11 7'-6" 7'-10" 10'-6" 7'-10" 8'-4" 13'-6" 1 0 N 7'-6"x7'-10" (1) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
BPB-CM6000-8-8-13 7'-6" 7'-10" 13'-0" 7'-10" 8'-4" 15'-0" 2 0 N 7'-6"x7'-10" (1) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
BPB-CM6000-8-8-16 7'-6" 7'-10" 15'-6" 7'-10" 8'-4" 18'-6" 2 0 N 7'-6"x7'-10" (1) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
BPB-CM6000-10-8-8 9'-6" 7'-10" 8'-0" 9'-10" 8'-4" 11'-0" 1 0 Y 7'-6"x7'-10" (1) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
BPB-CM6000-10-8-11 9'-6" 7'-10" 10'-6" 9'-10" 8'-4" 13'-6" 2 0 Y 7'-6"x7'-10" (1) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
BPB-CM6000-10-8-13 9'-6" 7'-10" 13'-0" 9'-10" 8'-4" 15'-0" 2 0 Y 7'-6"x7'-10" (1) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
BPB-CM6000-10-8-16 9'-6" 7'-10" 15'-6" 9'-10" 8'-4" 18'-6" 3 0 Y 7'-6"x7'-10" (1) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
BPB-2CM3500-10-10-8 9'-6" 9'-10" 8'-0" 15'-6" 10'-4" 11'-2" 2 0 Y 7'-6"x9'-10" (2) 5hp- 3500cfm
BPB-2CM3500-10-10-11 9'-6" 9'-10" 10'-6" 15'-6" 10'-4" 13'-8" 2 0 Y 7'-6"x9'-10" (2) 5hp- 3500cfm
BPB-2CM3500-10-10-13 9'-6" 9'-10" 13'-0" 15'-6" 10'-4" 16'-2" 3 0 Y 7'-6"x9'-10" (2) 5hp- 3500cfm
BPB-2CM3500-10-10-16 9'-6" 9'-10" 15'-6" 15'-6" 10'-4" 18'-8" 4 0 Y 7'-6"x9'-10" (2) 5hp- 3500cfm
BPB-2CM4500-12-8-8 11'-6" 7'-10" 8'-0" 11'-10" 8'-4" 11'-2" 1 0 N 11'-6"x7'-10" (2) 5hp- 4500cfm
BPB-2CM4500-12-8-11 11'-6" 7'-10" 10'-6" 11'-10" 8'-4" 13'-8" 2 0 N 11'-6"x7'-10" (2) 5hp- 4500cfm
BPB-2CM4500-12-8-13 11'-6" 7'-10" 13'-0" 11'-10" 8'-4" 16'-2" 3 0 N 11'-6"x7'-10" (2) 5hp- 4500cfm
BPB-2CM4500-12-8-16 11'-6" 7'-10" 15'-6" 11'-10" 8'-4" 18'-8" 3 0 N 11'-6"x7'-10" (2) 5hp- 4500cfm
BPB-2CM4500-12-10-8 11'-6" 9'-10" 8'-0" 11'-10" 10'-4" 11'-2" 2 0 Y 9'-0"x9'-10" (2) 5hp- 4500cfm
BPB-2CM4500-12-10-11 11'-6" 9'-10" 10'-6" 11'-10" 10'-4" 13'-8" 3 0 Y 9'-0"x9'-10" (2) 5hp- 4500cfm
BPB-2CM4500-12-10-13 11'-6" 9'-10" 13'-0" 11'-10" 10'-4" 16'-2" 3 0 Y 9'-0"x9'-10" (2) 5hp- 4500cfm
BPB-2CM4500-12-10-16 11'-6" 9'-10" 15'-6" 11'-10" 10'-4" 18'-8" 4 0 Y 9'-0"x9'-10" (2) 5hp- 4500cfm
BPB-2CM6000-12-12-13 11'-6" 11'-10" 12'-6" 11'-10" 12'-4" 16'-8" 3 2 Y 10'-0"x11'-10" (2) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
BPB-2CM6000-12-12-16 11'-6" 11'-10" 15'-6" 11'-10" 14'-4" 18'-8" 3 2 Y 10'-0"x11'-10" (2) 7.5hp- 6000cfm
Design Notes:
1. Use Total Static Pressure column that will overcome total system resitance. Approximate pressure drop for components
and accessory items; burner 1/2", Filter (dirty) 1/4", intake hood 1/8", birdscreen 1/8", discharge louver 1/8". Damper
resistance may be ignored.